



SPRING CREEK GOLF COURSE

2026 GOLF FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Tickets

	<u>Spring Creek Property Owner</u>	<u>Public</u>
Couples	\$700	\$850
Senior Couples	\$650	\$725
Single (age 18 thru 54)	\$400	\$525
Senior Single 55 & up	\$350	\$425
Young Adult (18-20)	\$250	\$250
Junior Pass (age 17 & under)	\$125	\$175

Daily Greens Fees

	<u>Spring Creek Property Owner</u>	<u>Public</u>
9 Holes	\$17.00	\$21.00
18 Holes	\$28.00	\$34.00
Junior (age 17 & under)	\$10.00	\$13.00
Twilight after 3PM	\$15.00	\$19.00
Punch Card 20-9 Hole Round	\$280.00	\$340.00

Cart Rental Fees

9 Holes	\$20.00 or \$10 per seat
18 Holes	\$34.00 or \$17 per seat
Twilight- 9 holes only	\$8 per seat

Private Cart Access Fees

Daily	\$12.00
Annual	\$225.00

Private Cart Storage

Yearly Indoor	\$250.00 for gas powered cart
	\$300.00 for electric powered cart
Seasonal Outdoor	\$125.00 gas powered only

***Active Military individuals** – No Golf Course fees charged

Water Resource Fee

.50 cents per 9 holes and \$1.00 per 18 holes of golf.

Tournaments and groups of 20 or more players are **\$44** per person, includes cart for two people. Must schedule and pay at Golf Pro Shop with seven (7) days advance notice to be guaranteed rate and tee times. Tee times are strongly recommended. The Golf Course is scheduled to open in March 2023 weather permitting. All golf course fees are non-refundable. Couples must have same residence. For more information, please call the Spring Creek Golf Pro Shop (775) 753-6331.